
#2 Boys 100 Meters
# Holdrege Invite 10.70 Devin Johnson 2007

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 IRISH, Boston JR Cozad 11.38 (+3.7) 4(1) 10

2 STEINKE, Kegan JR Holdrege 11.38 (+3.7) 4(2) 8

3 SNIDER, Bryson SO Cozad 11.42 (+3.7) 4(3) 6

4 DORSZYNSKI, Kade SR Minden 11.58 (+3.7) 4(4) 4

5 MROCZEK, Landon SO Gothenburg 11.79 (+3.4) 3(1) 2

6 JESSEPH, Axtyn FR Gothenburg 11.80 (+3.7) 4(5) 1

7 KOEHN, Kooper SR Gothenburg 11.80 (+3.7) 4(6)

8 SCHWENKA, Caleb FR Minden 11.82 (+3.4) 3(2)

9 NEELS, Caden JR Gothenburg 11.91 (+3.7) 4(7)

10 LEIBERT, Croix JR Lexington 11.96 (+3.7) 4(8)

11 CAMACHO, Malakai FR North Platte 11.97 (+3.4) 3(3)

12 CHITUMBA, Ngoni JR Lexington 12.06 (+3.4) 3(4)

13 GOFF, Kolton JR Cozad 12.16 (+3.4) 3(5)

14 HOLEN, Samuel FR Holdrege 12.17 (+3.6) 2(1)

15 HOLLINGSWORTH, Austin SO Pleasanton 12.20 (+3.6) 2(2)

16 ANDERSON, Jonah JR Holdrege 12.28 (+3.6) 2(3)

17 OUDERKIRK, Talen FR North Platte 12.34 (+3.6) 2(4)

18 BURKE, Treyton SO North Platte 12.36 (+3.6) 2(5)

19 AREVALO, David JR Lexington 12.47 (+3.4) 3(6)

20 POTTER, Westin SO Lexington 12.52 (+3.4) 3(7)

21 STARK, Gavin JR Pleasanton 12.77 (+3.6) 2(6)

22 GANSER, Grady SO Holdrege 12.90 (+3.0) 1(1)

23 SMITH, Sam FR Pleasanton 12.99 (+3.6) 2(7)

24 INEK, Kersan SO Cozad 13.16 (+3.6) 2(8)

25 CLARK, Patrick SO Minden 13.25 (+3.0) 1(2)

26 HERNANDEZ, Dylan SO Minden 13.33 (+3.0) 1(3)

PUSH, Mason FR Holdrege DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+3.0)

1 GANSER, Grady SO Holdrege 12.90

2 CLARK, Patrick SO Minden 13.25

3 HERNANDEZ, Dylan SO Minden 13.33

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+3.6)

1 HOLEN, Samuel FR Holdrege 12.17

2 HOLLINGSWORTH, Austin SO Pleasanton 12.20

3 ANDERSON, Jonah JR Holdrege 12.28

4 OUDERKIRK, Talen FR North Platte 12.34

5 BURKE, Treyton SO North Platte 12.36

6 STARK, Gavin JR Pleasanton 12.77

7 SMITH, Sam FR Pleasanton 12.99

8 INEK, Kersan SO Cozad 13.16

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+3.4)

1 MROCZEK, Landon SO Gothenburg 11.79

#2 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 SCHWENKA, Caleb FR Minden 11.82

3 CAMACHO, Malakai FR North Platte 11.97

4 CHITUMBA, Ngoni JR Lexington 12.06

5 GOFF, Kolton JR Cozad 12.16

6 AREVALO, David JR Lexington 12.47

7 POTTER, Westin SO Lexington 12.52

PUSH, Mason FR Holdrege DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+3.7)

1 IRISH, Boston JR Cozad 11.38

2 STEINKE, Kegan JR Holdrege 11.38

3 SNIDER, Bryson SO Cozad 11.42

4 DORSZYNSKI, Kade SR Minden 11.58

5 JESSEPH, Axtyn FR Gothenburg 11.80

6 KOEHN, Kooper SR Gothenburg 11.80

7 NEELS, Caden JR Gothenburg 11.91

8 LEIBERT, Croix JR Lexington 11.96

#4 Boys 200 Meters
# Holdrege Invite 21.80 Alex Hovie 2011

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STEINKE, Kegan JR Holdrege 23.04 (+4.2) 4(1) 10

2 HOFFMASTER, Chayden SO Cozad 23.21 (+4.2) 4(2) 8

3 DAVIS, Jonathan JR Gothenburg 23.44 (+4.2) 4(3) 6

4 SNIDER, Bryson SO Cozad 23.58 (+4.2) 4(4) 4

5 MROCZEK, Landon SO Gothenburg 23.88 (+4.2) 4(5) 2

6 MILLER-ALARCON, Jante SR Lexington 24.34 (+2.4) 3(1) 1

7 HOLLINGSWORTH, Austin SO Pleasanton 24.96 (+1.5) 2(1)

8 RICKERTSEN, Blake FR Gothenburg 25.16 (+2.4) 3(2)

9 TILLER, Rye JR Gothenburg 25.24 (+2.4) 3(3)

10 CHITUMBA, Ngoni JR Lexington 25.48 (+2.4) 3(4)

11 GLANZER, Bronson SR Minden 25.58 (+2.4) 3(5)

12 HERNANDEZ, Christopher SO Lexington 25.64 (+2.4) 3(6)

13 BURKE, Treyton SO North Platte 25.68 (+1.5) 2(2)

14 POTTER, Westin SO Lexington 25.94 (+4.2) 4(6)

15 STRAUSS, Gage SO Cozad 26.08 (+1.5) 2(3)

16 STARK, Gavin JR Pleasanton 26.78 (+3.0) 1(1)

17 CAMACHO, Malakai FR North Platte 26.92 (+4.2) 4(7)

18 OUDERKIRK, Talen FR North Platte 27.00 (+2.4) 3(7)

19 BRUMMER, Dylan FR Pleasanton 27.20 (+3.0) 1(2)

20 CLARK, Patrick SO Minden 27.48 (+1.5) 2(4)

21 HERNANDEZ, Dylan SO Minden 28.10 (+1.5) 2(5)

22 HATTENDORF, Jared JR North Platte 28.20 (+1.5) 2(6)

23 PRINCE, Braydon SO Minden 29.06 (+3.0) 1(3)

ANDERSON, Jonah JR Holdrege DNS  (NW) 3

IRISH, Boston JR Cozad DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
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#4 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+3.0)

1 STARK, Gavin JR Pleasanton 26.78

2 BRUMMER, Dylan FR Pleasanton 27.20

3 PRINCE, Braydon SO Minden 29.06

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 HOLLINGSWORTH, Austin SO Pleasanton 24.96

2 BURKE, Treyton SO North Platte 25.68

3 STRAUSS, Gage SO Cozad 26.08

4 CLARK, Patrick SO Minden 27.48

5 HERNANDEZ, Dylan SO Minden 28.10

6 HATTENDORF, Jared JR North Platte 28.20

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+2.4)

1 MILLER-ALARCON, Jante SR Lexington 24.34

2 RICKERTSEN, Blake FR Gothenburg 25.16

3 TILLER, Rye JR Gothenburg 25.24

4 CHITUMBA, Ngoni JR Lexington 25.48

5 GLANZER, Bronson SR Minden 25.58

6 HERNANDEZ, Christopher SO Lexington 25.64

7 OUDERKIRK, Talen FR North Platte 27.00

ANDERSON, Jonah JR Holdrege DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+4.2)

1 STEINKE, Kegan JR Holdrege 23.04

2 HOFFMASTER, Chayden SO Cozad 23.21

3 DAVIS, Jonathan JR Gothenburg 23.44

4 SNIDER, Bryson SO Cozad 23.58

5 MROCZEK, Landon SO Gothenburg 23.88

6 POTTER, Westin SO Lexington 25.94

7 CAMACHO, Malakai FR North Platte 26.92

IRISH, Boston JR Cozad DNS

#6 Boys 400 Meters
# Holdrege Invite 48.90 Cody Rush 2011

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SAGER, Nathan SR Gothenburg 52.97 3(1) 10

2 DAVIS, Jonathan JR Gothenburg 54.10 3(2) 8

3 DAVIS, Olliver SO Cozad 54.38 3(3) 6

4 KOCH, Tristan FR Gothenburg 55.04 3(4) 4

5 GOFF, Kolton JR Cozad 56.69 3(5) 2

6 SMITH, Cael FR Minden 58.77 3(6) 1

7 ROCHA, Edson JR Lexington 59.18 2(1)

8 PIERCE, Josh JR Pleasanton 59.37 2(2)

9 STARK, Isaah JR Holdrege 59.46 2(3)

10 URBANEC, Kaynen JR Gothenburg 1:00.75 2(4)

11 CANO-DELEON, Enrique FR Lexington 1:00.91 2(5)

12 ROSS, Owen FR Cozad 1:02.60 1(1)

13 PHILLIPS, Dylan FR Pleasanton 1:02.91 2(6)

14 HARSIN, Cade JR Minden 1:03.39 2(7)

#6 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
15 PRINCE, Braydon SO Minden 1:04.93 1(2)

16 HATTENDORF, Jared JR North Platte 1:05.71 2(8)

17 NOLDA, Ben FR North Platte 1:07.08 1(3)

18 KUCERA, Evan SO Pleasanton 1:12.03 1(4)

PRIEL, Austin JR Cozad DNS 3

HERNANDEZ, Jason SR Lexington DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 ROSS, Owen FR Cozad 1:02.60

2 PRINCE, Braydon SO Minden 1:04.93

3 NOLDA, Ben FR North Platte 1:07.08

4 KUCERA, Evan SO Pleasanton 1:12.03

Section 2 of 3

1 ROCHA, Edson JR Lexington 59.18

2 PIERCE, Josh JR Pleasanton 59.37

3 STARK, Isaah JR Holdrege 59.46

4 URBANEC, Kaynen JR Gothenburg 1:00.75

5 CANO-DELEON, Enrique FR Lexington 1:00.91

6 PHILLIPS, Dylan FR Pleasanton 1:02.91

7 HARSIN, Cade JR Minden 1:03.39

8 HATTENDORF, Jared JR North Platte 1:05.71

Section 3 of 3

1 SAGER, Nathan SR Gothenburg 52.97

2 DAVIS, Jonathan JR Gothenburg 54.10

3 DAVIS, Olliver SO Cozad 54.38

4 KOCH, Tristan FR Gothenburg 55.04

5 GOFF, Kolton JR Cozad 56.69

6 SMITH, Cael FR Minden 58.77

PRIEL, Austin JR Cozad DNS

HERNANDEZ, Jason SR Lexington DNS

#8 Boys 800 Meters
# Holdrege Invite 1:56.98 Lukas Simonson 2018

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SCHROCK, Nikolas SR Holdrege 2:02.61 1(1) 10

2 TEETS, Rian SR North Platte 2:04.84 1(2) 8

3 TEGTMEIER, Luke JR North Platte 2:06.93 1(3) 6

4 REIMAN, Carson SO Gothenburg 2:10.75 1(4) 4

5 BULES, Landon SO Minden 2:16.28 1(5) 2

6 LEVARIO, Lorenzo JR Cozad 2:16.69 1(6) 1

7 RODRIGUEZ, Herson JR Lexington 2:17.31 1(7)

8 JANITSCHECK, Owen FR Pleasanton 2:17.62 2(1)

9 MAY, Mitchell JR Holdrege 2:17.97 1(8)

10 GRIJALVA-IBARRA, Erick FR Lexington 2:18.51 1(9)

11 EHLERS, Braden FR Gothenburg 2:18.68 1(10)
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#8 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 ROCHA, Edson JR Lexington 2:19.06 1(11)

13 GAETA, Yahriel JR Gothenburg 2:20.84 1(12)

14 NELSON, Jonathan FR Holdrege 2:23.65 2(2)

15 PORTILLO-MUNOZ, Isaias SO Lexington 2:23.72 2(3)

16 ASCHENBRENNER, Holt FR Minden 2:26.54 2(4)

17 SHORT, Charles FR North Platte 2:26.73 2(5)

18 SMITH, Chase FR Cozad 2:27.99 2(6)

19 TEETS, Nolan SO North Platte 2:29.42 2(7)

20 AHRENS, Calton FR Pleasanton 2:45.93 2(8)

21 CARSTENS, Holten JR Pleasanton 2:51.20 2(9)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SCHROCK, Nikolas SR Holdrege 2:02.61

2 TEETS, Rian SR North Platte 2:04.84

3 TEGTMEIER, Luke JR North Platte 2:06.93

4 REIMAN, Carson SO Gothenburg 2:10.75

5 BULES, Landon SO Minden 2:16.28

6 LEVARIO, Lorenzo JR Cozad 2:16.69

7 RODRIGUEZ, Herson JR Lexington 2:17.31

8 MAY, Mitchell JR Holdrege 2:17.97

9 GRIJALVA-IBARRA, Erick FR Lexington 2:18.51

10 EHLERS, Braden FR Gothenburg 2:18.68

11 ROCHA, Edson JR Lexington 2:19.06

12 GAETA, Yahriel JR Gothenburg 2:20.84

Section 2 of 2

1 JANITSCHECK, Owen FR Pleasanton 2:17.62

2 NELSON, Jonathan FR Holdrege 2:23.65

3 PORTILLO-MUNOZ, Isaias SO Lexington 2:23.72

4 ASCHENBRENNER, Holt FR Minden 2:26.54

5 SHORT, Charles FR North Platte 2:26.73

6 SMITH, Chase FR Cozad 2:27.99

7 TEETS, Nolan SO North Platte 2:29.42

8 AHRENS, Calton FR Pleasanton 2:45.93

9 CARSTENS, Holten JR Pleasanton 2:51.20

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
# Holdrege Invite 4:23.35 Evan Caudy 2022

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HETZ, Tyler FR Gothenburg 4:45.50 10

2 TAYLOR, Christophe FR Holdrege 4:47.53 8

3 CRUZ, Miguel SR Lexington 4:49.46 6

4 ADAME-LOPEZ, Lazaro SR Lexington 4:51.24 4

5 PORTILLO-MUNOZ, Isac FR Lexington 4:52.08 2

6 GRAVES, Parker SR Gothenburg 4:56.28 1

7 JAMESON, Caden JR Minden 4:57.95

#10 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
8 GOLUS, Michael SO Holdrege 4:59.76

9 HAWKS, Aiden JR North Platte 5:00.52

10 DUARTE-BENAVIDES, Eduard JR Lexington 5:07.16

11 ALTHOUSE, Nathan JR Minden 5:10.11

12 HILDING, Cayden SR North Platte 5:12.66

13 SHORT, Noah SR North Platte 5:14.13

14 THULL, Gage FR Minden 5:16.63

15 THERRIEN, Lucas FR Gothenburg 5:20.11

16 GUERRA, Gavin FR Cozad 5:24.13

17 DENG, Koang SO Cozad 5:36.73

18 PHILLIPS, Dylan FR Pleasanton 5:41.79

19 ALVARADO, Joel SR Cozad 5:43.96

PETERS, James SO North Platte DNF

CEDERBURG, Samuel JR Minden DNS

#12 Boys 3200 Meters
# Holdrege Invite 9:25.10 David Adams 2006

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HETZ, Tyler FR Gothenburg 10:08.44 10

2 ADAME-LOPEZ, Lazaro SR Lexington 10:13.88 8

3 CEDERBURG, Samuel JR Minden 10:16.07 6

4 PORTILLO-MUNOZ, Isac FR Lexington 10:19.29 4

5 KNAPP, Jack FR North Platte 10:24.09 2

6 URBOM, Roman SO Holdrege 10:24.40 1

7 CRUZ, Miguel SR Lexington 10:31.31

8 OLSEN, Ethan SR Gothenburg 10:31.75

9 JIMENEZ-AVALOS, Eduardo FR Lexington 10:49.26

10 HILDING, Cayden SR North Platte 11:04.51

11 DEAVER, Dominic SO Holdrege 11:27.47

12 DENG, Koang SO Cozad 11:36.01

13 RHODES, Steve FR Minden 12:04.84

14 ALVARADO, Joel SR Cozad 12:19.33

15 SHARKEY, Trystan FR Minden 12:24.13

16 BRUMMER, Dylan FR Pleasanton 14:19.96

17 MORGAN, Tanner FR Pleasanton 17:54.53

#14 Boys 110m Hurdles
# Holdrege Invite 14.30 Brandon Harrington 2005

Wind:  (+4.3)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ECKHARDT, Brett JR Minden 15.71 10

2 BURTON, Christian JR Lexington 16.15 8

3 GROLLMES, Luke SO Minden 16.60 6

4 BROOKS-FOLLMER, Monty SR Cozad 17.00 4

5 JOHNSON, Evan SO Gothenburg 17.07 2

6 BRAND, Jaiden FR Holdrege 19.33 1
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#14 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Wind:  (+4.3)

7 ARNDT, Mathew FR Cozad 19.35

8 MUSSMAN, Colin FR Holdrege 19.98

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles
# Holdrege Invite 39.20 Byron Riddle 1999

# Holdrege Invite 39.20 Brandon Harrington 2005

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JOHNSON, Evan SO Gothenburg 42.56 2(1) 10

2 BURTON, Christian JR Lexington 43.86 2(2) 8

3 WIND, Torren SO Gothenburg 44.83 2(3) 6

4 GROLLMES, Luke SO Minden 45.10 2(4) 4

5 HATCH, Parker FR Minden 45.20 2(5) 2

6 ECKHARDT, Brett JR Minden 46.08 2(6) 1

7 SMITH, Jaxon JR Holdrege 46.11 2(7)

8 NICHOLS, Preston JR Gothenburg 46.51 1(1)

9 TILLER, Rye JR Gothenburg 47.15 2(8)

10 COX, Will FR North Platte 48.85 1(2)

11 BRAND, Jaiden FR Holdrege 48.89 1(3)

12 MUSSMAN, Colin FR Holdrege 49.46 1(4)

13 BAKER, Landon SO Cozad 49.98 1(5)

14 ARNDT, Mathew FR Cozad 50.99 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 NICHOLS, Preston JR Gothenburg 46.51

2 COX, Will FR North Platte 48.85

3 BRAND, Jaiden FR Holdrege 48.89

4 MUSSMAN, Colin FR Holdrege 49.46

5 BAKER, Landon SO Cozad 49.98

6 ARNDT, Mathew FR Cozad 50.99

Section 2 of 2

1 JOHNSON, Evan SO Gothenburg 42.56

2 BURTON, Christian JR Lexington 43.86

3 WIND, Torren SO Gothenburg 44.83

4 GROLLMES, Luke SO Minden 45.10

5 HATCH, Parker FR Minden 45.20

6 ECKHARDT, Brett JR Minden 46.08

7 SMITH, Jaxon JR Holdrege 46.11

8 TILLER, Rye JR Gothenburg 47.15

#18 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
# Holdrege Invite 43.00 McCook 1999

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Gothenburg (A) 45.63 10

1) WIND, Torren SO 2) MROCZEK, Landon SO

3) JOHNSON, Evan SO 4) JESSEPH, Axtyn FR

#18 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 North Platte (A) 47.71 8

1) CAMACHO, Malakai FR 2) BURKE, Treyton SO

3) OUDERKIRK, Talen FR 4) COX, Will FR

3 Cozad (A) 47.77 6

1) STRAUSS, Gage SO 2) GOFF, Kolton JR

3) BUSSINGER, Camden JR 4) IRISH, Boston JR

4 Minden (A) 47.88 4

1) SCHWENKA, Caleb FR 2) HATCH, Parker FR

3) VERBECK, Logan FR 4) SMITH, Cael FR

5 Lexington (A) 48.07 2

1) AREVALO, David JR 2) CHITUMBA, Ngoni JR

3) HERNANDEZ, Christopher SO 4) LEIBERT, Croix JR

#20 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
# Holdrege Invite 3:22.80 McCook 2005

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Gothenburg (A) 3:34.82 10

1) WIND, Torren SO 2) SAGER, Nathan SR

3) JOHNSON, Evan SO 4) DAVIS, Jonathan JR

2 North Platte (A) 3:38.84 8

1) TEETS, Rian SR 2) KNAPP, Jack FR

3) PETERS, James SO 4) TEGTMEIER, Luke JR

3 Cozad (A) 3:40.59 6

1) DAVIS, Olliver SO 2) SNIDER, Bryson SO

3) GOFF, Kolton JR 4) HOFFMASTER, Chayden SO

4 Minden (A) 3:45.59 4

1) SCHWENKA, Caleb FR 2) VERBECK, Logan FR

3) HATCH, Parker FR 4) ECKHARDT, Brett JR

5 Lexington (A) 3:46.33 2

1) PORTILLO-MUNOZ, Isac FR 2) RODRIGUEZ, Herson JR

3) MILLER-ALARCON, Jante SR 4) ADAME-LOPEZ, Lazaro SR

6 Holdrege (A) 3:51.53 1

1) STEINKE, Kegan JR 2) MEDINA, Baron SO

3) PUSH, Mason FR 4) SCHROCK, Nikolas SR

7 Pleasanton (A) 4:03.20

1) SMITH, Sam FR 2) PIERCE, Josh JR

3) JANITSCHECK, Owen FR 4) HOLLINGSWORTH, Austin SO

#22 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
# Holdrege Invite 8:11.70 York 2006

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Gothenburg (A) 8:29.43 10

1) GRAVES, Parker SR 2) SAGER, Nathan SR

3) GAETA, Yahriel JR 4) OLSEN, Ethan SR
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#22 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Holdrege (A) 8:31.60 8

1) SCHROCK, Nikolas SR 2) TAYLOR, Christophe FR

3) MAY, Mitchell JR 4) GOLUS, Michael SO

3 North Platte (A) 9:07.55 6

1) HAWKS, Aiden JR 2) PETERS, James SO

3) SHORT, Charles FR 4) SHORT, Noah SR

4 Minden (A) 9:15.53 4

1) JAMESON, Caden JR 2) BULES, Landon SO

3) ALTHOUSE, Nathan JR 4) THULL, Gage FR

5 Lexington (A) 9:25.64 2

1) RODRIGUEZ, Herson JR 2) CANO-DELEON, Enrique FR

3) GRIJALVA-IBARRA, Erick FR 4) PORTILLO-MUNOZ, Isaias SO

6 Cozad (A) 9:43.37 1

1) LEVARIO, Lorenzo JR 2) GUERRA, Gavin FR

3) BAKER, Landon SO 4) SMITH, Chase FR

7 Pleasanton (A) 11:26.29

1) AHRENS, Calton FR 2) BRUMMER, Dylan FR

3) CARSTENS, Holten JR 4) KUCERA, Evan SO

#24 Boys 400m SMR
Pl Team Time
1 Holdrege (A) 50.52

1) BAILEY, Chance FR 2) PFEIFER, Wyatt JR

3) ENGLUND, Andrew SR 4) FORKNER, Gavin SR

2 Holdrege (B) 51.78

1) HOLEN, Samuel FR 2) SAMUELSON, Brycen FR

3) GANSER, Grady SO 4) TILSON, Jacob SO

3 Lexington (A) 53.54

1) VILLALON, Dominek JR 2) VARGAS, Silvestre SR

3) CASTELLANOS, Miguel SR 4) HERNANDEZ-SANDOVAL,

4 Gothenburg (A) 58.05

1) WYATT, Maxwell JR 2) HRUZA, Zander JR

3) MILLER, Gunner JR 4) THOMALLA, Caleb SR

5 North Platte (A) 59.16

1) ALLISON, Landon FR 2) BUTTLER, Griffin FR

3) FRANSON, Jericho FR 4) BOWERS, Dylan FR

#26 Boys High Jump
# Holdrege Invite 7' 2.25" Mayson Conner 2018

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 STRAUSS, Gage SO Cozad 6' 0" 10

2 DAVIS, Olliver SO Cozad 5' 10" 8

3 KOEHN, Kooper SR Gothenburg 5' 8" 5

3 BROOKS-FOLLMER, Monty SR Cozad 5' 8" 5

5J SNIDER, Bryson SO Cozad 5' 8" 2

6J ESTRADA, Kaden SR North Platte 5' 8" 1

#26 Boys High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
7 DORSZYNSKI, Kade SR Minden 5' 2"

8J KOCH, Tristan FR Gothenburg 5' 2"

9J HOLLINGSWORTH, Austin SO Pleasanton 5' 2"

10 KUCERA, Evan SO Pleasanton 5' 0"

PHILLIPS, Dylan FR Pleasanton NH

PUSH, Mason FR Holdrege NH

MEYER, Rayc FR Holdrege NH

#28 Boys Pole Vault
# Holdrege Invite 15' 8" Evan Lamphear 2014

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 IRISH, Boston JR Cozad 14' 0" 10

2J MOORE, Jaren SR Holdrege 14' 0" 8

3 MOSS, Layton SR North Platte 13' 6" 6

4 TRUMBLEY, Tyler SR Gothenburg 13' 0" 4

5J LANDIN, Rylan JR Holdrege 13' 0" 2

6 COX, Kade SR Gothenburg 12' 0" 1

7J HAM, Braden JR Holdrege 12' 0"

8 HERNANDEZ, Jason SR Lexington 11' 6"

8 HEATH, Koltdyn JR Minden 11' 6"

10 RICKERTSEN, Jax SO Gothenburg 10' 6"

10 SNIDER, Braiton SO Cozad 10' 6"

12 TWYFORD, Brecken SO Cozad 9' 6"

13 HARSIN, Cade JR Minden 9' 0"

14 NELSON, Jonathan FR Holdrege 8' 6"

JESSEPH, Axtyn FR Gothenburg NH

HUNTSMAN, Lathan JR North Platte DNS

#30 Boys Long Jump
# Holdrege Invite 23' 0.50" Chris Hoehner 1981

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 HOFFMASTER, Chayden SO Cozad 20' 11"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 JESSEPH, Axtyn FR Gothenburg 20' 10"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 KIDDER, Aidan SR Holdrege 20' 31 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 JESSEPH, Alaric SR Gothenburg 19' 61 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 MILLER-ALARCON, Jante SR Lexington 18' 111 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 STRAUSS, Gage SO Cozad 18' 91 /2  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 MEDINA, Baron SO Holdrege 18' 5"  (NW) 2(6)

8 ESTRADA, Kaden SR North Platte 18' 3"  (NW) 1(2)

8 NEELS, Caden JR Gothenburg 18' 3"  (NW) 2(7)

10 DORSZYNSKI, Kade SR Minden 18' 21 /2  (NW) 2(8)

10 VERBECK, Logan FR Minden 18' 21 /2  (NW) 2(8)

12 ANDERSON, Jonah JR Holdrege 17' 8"  (NW) 1(3)

13 LEIBERT, Croix JR Lexington 17' 6"  (NW) 1(4)

14 GLANZER, Bronson SR Minden 17' 5"  (NW) 2(10)

15 PRIEL, Austin JR Cozad 17' 1"  (NW) 1(5)
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#30 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
16 COX, Will FR North Platte 17' 0"  (NW) 1(6)

17 BUSSINGER, Camden JR Cozad 16' 9"  (NW) 2(11)

18 STARK, Isaah JR Holdrege 16' 71 /2  (NW) 1(7)

19 GUAJARDO, Leonardo SO Lexington 16' 6"  (NW) 1(8)

20 HERNANDEZ, Dylan SO Minden 16' 1"  (NW) 1(9)

21 CAMACHO, Malakai FR North Platte 15' 3"  (NW) 1(10)

22 CARSTENS, Holten JR Pleasanton 15' 2"  (NW) 1(11)

23 JANITSCHECK, Owen FR Pleasanton 14' 31 /2  (NW) 1(12)

24 AXFORD, Tyler JR North Platte 13' 4"  (NW) 1(13)

WIND, Torren SO Gothenburg DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 STRAUSS, Gage SO Cozad 18' 91 /2  (NW)

2 ESTRADA, Kaden SR North Platte 18' 3"  (NW)

3 ANDERSON, Jonah JR Holdrege 17' 8"  (NW)

4 LEIBERT, Croix JR Lexington 17' 6"  (NW)

5 PRIEL, Austin JR Cozad 17' 1"  (NW)

6 COX, Will FR North Platte 17' 0"  (NW)

7 STARK, Isaah JR Holdrege 16' 71 /2  (NW)

8 GUAJARDO, Leonardo SO Lexington 16' 6"  (NW)

9 HERNANDEZ, Dylan SO Minden 16' 1"  (NW)

10 CAMACHO, Malakai FR North Platte 15' 3"  (NW)

11 CARSTENS, Holten JR Pleasanton 15' 2"  (NW)

12 JANITSCHECK, Owen FR Pleasanton 14' 31 /2  (NW)

13 AXFORD, Tyler JR North Platte 13' 4"  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 HOFFMASTER, Chayden SO Cozad 20' 11"  (NW)

2 JESSEPH, Axtyn FR Gothenburg 20' 10"  (NW)

3 KIDDER, Aidan SR Holdrege 20' 31 /2  (NW)

4 JESSEPH, Alaric SR Gothenburg 19' 61 /2  (NW)

5 MILLER-ALARCON, Jante SR Lexington 18' 111 /2  (NW)

6 MEDINA, Baron SO Holdrege 18' 5"  (NW)

7 NEELS, Caden JR Gothenburg 18' 3"  (NW)

8 DORSZYNSKI, Kade SR Minden 18' 21 /2  (NW)

8 VERBECK, Logan FR Minden 18' 21 /2  (NW)

10 GLANZER, Bronson SR Minden 17' 5"  (NW)

11 BUSSINGER, Camden JR Cozad 16' 9"  (NW)

WIND, Torren SO Gothenburg DNS  (NW)

#32 Boys Triple Jump
# Holdrege Invite 48' 3" Todd Brown 1978

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HOFFMASTER, Chayden SO Cozad 41' 7"  (NW) 10

2 MILLER-ALARCON, Jante SR Lexington 41' 6"  (NW) 8

3 BUSSINGER, Camden JR Cozad 38' 2"  (NW) 6

#32 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
4 NEELS, Caden JR Gothenburg 37' 51 /2  (NW) 4

5 MERCED, Jared SO Cozad 37' 01 /2  (NW) 2

6 GLANZER, Bronson SR Minden 36' 8"  (NW) 1

7 SMITH, Sam FR Pleasanton 36' 0"  (NW)

8 HATCH, Parker FR Minden 35' 111 /2  (NW)

9 PIERCE, Josh JR Pleasanton 33' 81 /2  (NW)

10 KUCERA, Evan SO Pleasanton 32' 51 /2  (NW)

11 AHRENS, Calton FR Pleasanton 31' 3"  (NW)

#34 Boys Shot Put
# Holdrege Invite 60' 5" Aaron Golliday 1998

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 CASTELLANOS, Miguel SR Lexington 48' 10" 3(1) 10

2 LUTKEMEIER, Austin SR Minden 44' 7" 3(2) 8

3 LANGLEY, Izaac SR Cozad 43' 41 /2 3(3) 6

4 ENGLUND, Andrew SR Holdrege 41' 9" 3(4) 4

5 FORKNER, Gavin SR Holdrege 41' 6" 3(5) 2

6 HERNANDEZ-SANDOVAL, Jay FR Lexington 41' 1" 3(6) 1

7 MILLER, Gunner JR Gothenburg 38' 11" 3(7)

8 IDE, Myles FR Cozad 38' 4" 3(8)

9 VARGAS, Silvestre SR Lexington 37' 7" 2(1)

10 SMITH, Tyree SR Cozad 37' 6" 3(9)

11 HASENAUER, Kenan JR Pleasanton 37' 4" 3(10)

12 SMITH, Gabe SO Gothenburg 36' 11" 2(2)

13 WYATT, Maxwell JR Gothenburg 35' 10" 2(3)

14 BAILEY, Chance FR Holdrege 35' 6" 2(4)

14 PFEIFER, Wyatt JR Holdrege 35' 6" 3(11)

16 THOMALLA, Caleb SR Gothenburg 35' 1" 2(5)

17 TILSON, Jacob SO Holdrege 34' 9" 2(6)

18 CHRISTENSEN, Traelin FR Minden 33' 4" 2(7)

19 SAMUELSON, Brycen FR Holdrege 33' 0" 2(8)

20 SMITH, Cael FR Minden 32' 8" 2(9)

21 HOLEN, Samuel FR Holdrege 30' 6" 1(1)

22 ALLISON, Landon FR North Platte 30' 3" 1(2)

23 JAYCOX, Riley FR Holdrege 29' 4" 1(3)

24 ALTHOUSE, Jonathan FR Minden 29' 0" 1(4)

24 JOHNSON, Jordan FR Holdrege 29' 0" 1(4)

26 STARK, Gavin JR Pleasanton 28' 11" 2(10)

27 BUTTLER, Griffin FR North Platte 27' 9" 1(6)

28 BEDFORD, Chad JR Holdrege 27' 3" 1(7)

29 BOWERS, Dylan FR North Platte 27' 2" 1(8)

30 VILLALON, Dominek JR Lexington 27' 0" 2(11)

31 MORGAN, Tanner FR Pleasanton 18' 4" 1(9)

32 FRANSON, Jericho FR North Platte 17' 8" 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#34 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 HOLEN, Samuel FR Holdrege 30' 6"

2 ALLISON, Landon FR North Platte 30' 3"

3 JAYCOX, Riley FR Holdrege 29' 4"

4 ALTHOUSE, Jonathan FR Minden 29' 0"

4 JOHNSON, Jordan FR Holdrege 29' 0"

6 BUTTLER, Griffin FR North Platte 27' 9"

7 BEDFORD, Chad JR Holdrege 27' 3"

8 BOWERS, Dylan FR North Platte 27' 2"

9 MORGAN, Tanner FR Pleasanton 18' 4"

10 FRANSON, Jericho FR North Platte 17' 8"

Flight 2 of 3

1 VARGAS, Silvestre SR Lexington 37' 7"

2 SMITH, Gabe SO Gothenburg 36' 11"

3 WYATT, Maxwell JR Gothenburg 35' 10"

4 BAILEY, Chance FR Holdrege 35' 6"

5 THOMALLA, Caleb SR Gothenburg 35' 1"

6 TILSON, Jacob SO Holdrege 34' 9"

7 CHRISTENSEN, Traelin FR Minden 33' 4"

8 SAMUELSON, Brycen FR Holdrege 33' 0"

9 SMITH, Cael FR Minden 32' 8"

10 STARK, Gavin JR Pleasanton 28' 11"

11 VILLALON, Dominek JR Lexington 27' 0"

Flight 3 of 3

1 CASTELLANOS, Miguel SR Lexington 48' 10"

2 LUTKEMEIER, Austin SR Minden 44' 7"

3 LANGLEY, Izaac SR Cozad 43' 41 /2

4 ENGLUND, Andrew SR Holdrege 41' 9"

5 FORKNER, Gavin SR Holdrege 41' 6"

6 HERNANDEZ-SANDOVAL, Jay FR Lexington 41' 1"

7 MILLER, Gunner JR Gothenburg 38' 11"

8 IDE, Myles FR Cozad 38' 4"

9 SMITH, Tyree SR Cozad 37' 6"

10 HASENAUER, Kenan JR Pleasanton 37' 4"

11 PFEIFER, Wyatt JR Holdrege 35' 6"

#36 Boys Discus
# Holdrege Invite 203' 6" Andy Meyer 1989

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ENGLUND, Andrew SR Holdrege 168' 9" 3(1) 10

2 SMITH, Gabe SO Gothenburg 146' 9" 3(2) 8

3 LUTKEMEIER, Austin SR Minden 140' 6" 3(3) 6

4 SHOEMAKER, Noah JR Cozad 139' 1" 3(4) 4

5 LANGLEY, Izaac SR Cozad 135' 0" 3(5) 2

6 DAVIS, Olliver SO Cozad 134' 7" 3(6) 1

7 FORKNER, Gavin SR Holdrege 132' 0" 3(7)

8 BAILEY, Chance FR Holdrege 121' 1" 2(1)

#36 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
9 HASENAUER, Kenan JR Pleasanton 115' 3" 2(2)

10 CASTELLANOS, Miguel SR Lexington 112' 9" 3(8)

11 SMITH, Tyree SR Cozad 108' 5" 3(9)

12 CHRISTENSEN, Traelin FR Minden 107' 5" 3(10)

13 THOMALLA, Caleb SR Gothenburg 102' 7" 2(3)

14 GANSER, Grady SO Holdrege 99' 11" 2(4)

15 SMITH, Cael FR Minden 93' 5" 2(5)

16 VARGAS, Silvestre SR Lexington 92' 9" 2(6)

17 SAMUELSON, Brycen FR Holdrege 91' 1" 2(7)

18 PFEIFER, Wyatt JR Holdrege 91' 0" 2(8)

19 HRUZA, Zander JR Gothenburg 89' 11" 2(9)

20 JAYCOX, Riley FR Holdrege 87' 10" 1(1)

21 ALLISON, Landon FR North Platte 87' 6" 1(2)

22 VILLALON, Dominek JR Lexington 87' 3" 1(3)

23 BAUER, Owen FR Lexington 86' 0" 2(10)

24 TILSON, Jacob SO Holdrege 85' 6" 1(4)

25 ECKHARDT, Brett JR Minden 81' 7" 2(11)

26 BOWERS, Dylan FR North Platte 79' 10" 1(5)

27 JOHNSON, Jordan FR Holdrege 74' 9" 1(6)

28 HOLEN, Samuel FR Holdrege 72' 3" 1(7)

29 BUTTLER, Griffin FR North Platte 70' 10" 1(8)

30 MORGAN, Tanner FR Pleasanton 68' 8" 1(9)

31 BEDFORD, Chad JR Holdrege 65' 2" 1(10)

32 MANNING, William FR North Platte 55' 10" 1(11)

MILLER, Gunner JR Gothenburg NM 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 JAYCOX, Riley FR Holdrege 87' 10"

2 ALLISON, Landon FR North Platte 87' 6"

3 VILLALON, Dominek JR Lexington 87' 3"

4 TILSON, Jacob SO Holdrege 85' 6"

5 BOWERS, Dylan FR North Platte 79' 10"

6 JOHNSON, Jordan FR Holdrege 74' 9"

7 HOLEN, Samuel FR Holdrege 72' 3"

8 BUTTLER, Griffin FR North Platte 70' 10"

9 MORGAN, Tanner FR Pleasanton 68' 8"

10 BEDFORD, Chad JR Holdrege 65' 2"

11 MANNING, William FR North Platte 55' 10"

Flight 2 of 3

1 BAILEY, Chance FR Holdrege 121' 1"

2 HASENAUER, Kenan JR Pleasanton 115' 3"

3 THOMALLA, Caleb SR Gothenburg 102' 7"

4 GANSER, Grady SO Holdrege 99' 11"

5 SMITH, Cael FR Minden 93' 5"
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#36 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
6 VARGAS, Silvestre SR Lexington 92' 9"

7 SAMUELSON, Brycen FR Holdrege 91' 1"

8 PFEIFER, Wyatt JR Holdrege 91' 0"

9 HRUZA, Zander JR Gothenburg 89' 11"

10 BAUER, Owen FR Lexington 86' 0"

11 ECKHARDT, Brett JR Minden 81' 7"

Flight 3 of 3

1 ENGLUND, Andrew SR Holdrege 168' 9"

2 SMITH, Gabe SO Gothenburg 146' 9"

3 LUTKEMEIER, Austin SR Minden 140' 6"

4 SHOEMAKER, Noah JR Cozad 139' 1"

5 LANGLEY, Izaac SR Cozad 135' 0"

6 DAVIS, Olliver SO Cozad 134' 7"

7 FORKNER, Gavin SR Holdrege 132' 0"

8 CASTELLANOS, Miguel SR Lexington 112' 9"

9 SMITH, Tyree SR Cozad 108' 5"

10 CHRISTENSEN, Traelin FR Minden 107' 5"

MILLER, Gunner JR Gothenburg NM

#1 Girls 100 Meters
# Holdrege Invite 12.00 Carrie Hoehner 1987

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BAKER, Makaia SR Cozad 12.68 (+4.7) 4(1) 10

2 BRENNAN, Blair SR Cozad 12.95 (+4.7) 4(2) 8

3 TUBBS, Ariel JR Hastings 13.07 (+4.7) 4(3) 6

4 NOLLETTE, Makenzie JR Hastings 13.38 (+4.7) 4(4) 4

5 WILLIAMS, Keyala SO North Platte 13.56 (+4.7) 4(5) 2

6 THOMALLA, Halsey SO Gothenburg 13.61 (+4.7) 4(6) 1

7 EVERT, Addison FR Gothenburg 13.66 (+2.7) 3(1)

8 BURGE, Taylor JR Gothenburg 13.72 (+4.7) 4(7)

9 WOLFE, Madysen JR Lexington 13.75 (+2.7) 3(2)

10 COMER, Jaleigh JR North Platte 13.76 (+4.7) 4(8)

11 VAUGHN, Keeley JR Holdrege 13.81 (+2.7) 3(3)

12 WIESE, Brilee JR Cozad 14.02 (+2.7) 3(4)

13 CARLSON, Aliyah FR Gothenburg 14.12 (+4.3) 2(1)

14 CLARK, Skylar FR Hastings 14.12 (+2.7) 3(5)

15 HOVIE, Jessica JR Lexington 14.20 (+2.7) 3(6)

16 UNGER, Allison SO Pleasanton 14.36 (+2.7) 3(7)

17 STARKEY, Lauren SO Minden 14.47 (+4.3) 2(2)

18 JEDRZEJCZYK, Danaka SO North Platte 14.48 (+4.3) 2(3)

19 VAK, Trinity JR North Platte 14.50 (+4.3) 2(4)

20 SUND, Harley JR Lexington 14.56 (+2.7) 3(8)

21 DIXON, Cadence SO Pleasanton 14.56 (+4.3) 2(5)

22 ARIAS, Naomi SO Lexington 14.73 (+4.3) 2(6)

23 TIRA, Mia FR Minden 14.85 (+4.3) 2(7)

24 SMITH, Mara JR Cozad 14.95 (+4.3) 2(8)

25 LEMPKA, Rebbeca SO Minden 15.02 (+4.4) 1(1)

#1 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
26 MASON, Hope FR Minden 15.66 (+4.4) 1(2)

27 NAVARRETE-FIGUEROA, Cory FR Hastings 16.30 (+4.4) 1(3)

28 SA', Julia JR Holdrege 17.65 (+4.4) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+4.4)

1 LEMPKA, Rebbeca SO Minden 15.02

2 MASON, Hope FR Minden 15.66

3 NAVARRETE-FIGUEROA, Cory FR Hastings 16.30

4 SA', Julia JR Holdrege 17.65

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+4.3)

1 CARLSON, Aliyah FR Gothenburg 14.12

2 STARKEY, Lauren SO Minden 14.47

3 JEDRZEJCZYK, Danaka SO North Platte 14.48

4 VAK, Trinity JR North Platte 14.50

5 DIXON, Cadence SO Pleasanton 14.56

6 ARIAS, Naomi SO Lexington 14.73

7 TIRA, Mia FR Minden 14.85

8 SMITH, Mara JR Cozad 14.95

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+2.7)

1 EVERT, Addison FR Gothenburg 13.66

2 WOLFE, Madysen JR Lexington 13.75

3 VAUGHN, Keeley JR Holdrege 13.81

4 WIESE, Brilee JR Cozad 14.02

5 CLARK, Skylar FR Hastings 14.12

6 HOVIE, Jessica JR Lexington 14.20

7 UNGER, Allison SO Pleasanton 14.36

8 SUND, Harley JR Lexington 14.56

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+4.7)

1 BAKER, Makaia SR Cozad 12.68

2 BRENNAN, Blair SR Cozad 12.95

3 TUBBS, Ariel JR Hastings 13.07

4 NOLLETTE, Makenzie JR Hastings 13.38

5 WILLIAMS, Keyala SO North Platte 13.56

6 THOMALLA, Halsey SO Gothenburg 13.61

7 BURGE, Taylor JR Gothenburg 13.72

8 COMER, Jaleigh JR North Platte 13.76

#3 Girls 200 Meters
# Holdrege Invite 24.90 Carrie Hoehner 1987

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TUBBS, Ariel JR Hastings 27.35 (+2.9) 3(1) 10

2 BROWN, Brooklynn JR North Platte 27.89 (+2.9) 3(2) 8

3 NOLLETTE, Makenzie JR Hastings 28.04 (+2.9) 3(3) 6

4 VAUGHN, Keeley JR Holdrege 28.66 (+2.9) 3(4) 4

5 EVERT, Addison FR Gothenburg 28.68 (+4.0) 2(1) 2
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#3 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 SAUER, Nevaeh SO Lexington 28.80 (+4.0) 2(2) 1

7 COMER, Jaleigh JR North Platte 29.03 (+2.9) 3(5)

8 SEKUTERA, Tyra JR Pleasanton 29.10 (+3.5) 1(1)

9 CARLSON, Aliyah FR Gothenburg 29.43 (+4.0) 2(3)

10 CLARK, Skylar FR Hastings 29.61 (+2.9) 3(6)

11 KUECKER, Kipley FR Lexington 29.70 (+2.9) 3(7)

12 VAUGHN, Kambryn FR Holdrege 29.74 (+4.0) 2(4)

13 STARKEY, Lauren SO Minden 30.27 (+4.0) 2(5)

14 UNGER, Allison SO Pleasanton 30.32 (+3.5) 1(2)

15 RICLEY, Hayden SR Gothenburg 30.36 (+4.0) 2(6)

16 BILKA, Averi SO Holdrege 30.47 (+3.5) 1(3)

17 AHMED, Aisha SR Lexington 30.55 (+4.0) 2(7)

18 TIRA, Mia FR Minden 30.83 (+4.0) 2(8)

19 LENNEMANN, Naviannah FR Minden 31.25 (+3.5) 1(4)

20 MASON, Hope FR Minden 32.24 (+3.5) 1(5)

21 BROWN, Cierra FR Hastings 34.51 (+3.5) 1(6)

BRENNAN, Blair SR Cozad DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+3.5)

1 SEKUTERA, Tyra JR Pleasanton 29.10

2 UNGER, Allison SO Pleasanton 30.32

3 BILKA, Averi SO Holdrege 30.47

4 LENNEMANN, Naviannah FR Minden 31.25

5 MASON, Hope FR Minden 32.24

6 BROWN, Cierra FR Hastings 34.51

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+4.0)

1 EVERT, Addison FR Gothenburg 28.68

2 SAUER, Nevaeh SO Lexington 28.80

3 CARLSON, Aliyah FR Gothenburg 29.43

4 VAUGHN, Kambryn FR Holdrege 29.74

5 STARKEY, Lauren SO Minden 30.27

6 RICLEY, Hayden SR Gothenburg 30.36

7 AHMED, Aisha SR Lexington 30.55

8 TIRA, Mia FR Minden 30.83

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+2.9)

1 TUBBS, Ariel JR Hastings 27.35

2 BROWN, Brooklynn JR North Platte 27.89

3 NOLLETTE, Makenzie JR Hastings 28.04

4 VAUGHN, Keeley JR Holdrege 28.66

5 COMER, Jaleigh JR North Platte 29.03

6 CLARK, Skylar FR Hastings 29.61

7 KUECKER, Kipley FR Lexington 29.70

BRENNAN, Blair SR Cozad DNS

#5 Girls 400 Meters
# Holdrege Invite 57.38 Molly Sughroue 2014

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 REYNOLDS, Sophia FR Hastings 1:00.39 3(1) 10

2 O'HARE, Aubrey SR Gothenburg 1:04.75 3(2) 8

3 HERMES, Addyson JR Hastings 1:07.15 3(3) 6

4 SHEPHERD, Mariah FR Holdrege 1:07.73 2(1) 4

5 STARKEY, Makenna JR Minden 1:08.02 3(4) 2

6 BILKA, Averi SO Holdrege 1:09.73 2(2) 1

7 VAUGHN, Kambryn FR Holdrege 1:10.20 2(3)

8 HOVIE, Jessica JR Lexington 1:10.92 2(4)

9 BROWN, Brooklynn JR North Platte 1:11.06 3(5)

10 BELL, Ruby SO Gothenburg 1:11.53 1(1)

11 PHILLIPS, Denise SO Pleasanton 1:11.74 2(5)

12 JEWETT, Kaitlyn SR Holdrege 1:12.02 3(6)

13 MALCOM, Braelyn FR Cozad 1:12.49 3(7)

14 SUND, Harley JR Lexington 1:13.26 2(6)

15 CRISS, Peyton JR Hastings 1:13.66 2(7)

16 SANCHEZ, Fernanda FR Hastings 1:14.43 1(2)

17 SHANK, Eliana FR Gothenburg 1:15.25 1(3)

JANITSCHECK, Ava FR Pleasanton DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 BELL, Ruby SO Gothenburg 1:11.53

2 SANCHEZ, Fernanda FR Hastings 1:14.43

3 SHANK, Eliana FR Gothenburg 1:15.25

Section 2 of 3

1 SHEPHERD, Mariah FR Holdrege 1:07.73

2 BILKA, Averi SO Holdrege 1:09.73

3 VAUGHN, Kambryn FR Holdrege 1:10.20

4 HOVIE, Jessica JR Lexington 1:10.92

5 PHILLIPS, Denise SO Pleasanton 1:11.74

6 SUND, Harley JR Lexington 1:13.26

7 CRISS, Peyton JR Hastings 1:13.66

Section 3 of 3

1 REYNOLDS, Sophia FR Hastings 1:00.39

2 O'HARE, Aubrey SR Gothenburg 1:04.75

3 HERMES, Addyson JR Hastings 1:07.15

4 STARKEY, Makenna JR Minden 1:08.02

5 BROWN, Brooklynn JR North Platte 1:11.06

6 JEWETT, Kaitlyn SR Holdrege 1:12.02

7 MALCOM, Braelyn FR Cozad 1:12.49

JANITSCHECK, Ava FR Pleasanton DNS
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#7 Girls 800 Meters
# Holdrege Invite 2:16.07 Erin Lee 2014

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 REYNOLDS, Sophia FR Hastings 2:21.34 10

2 STUTZMAN, Emily SO Holdrege 2:25.54 8

3 HURLBERT, Avery SR Holdrege 2:30.98 6

4 PINKSTON, Adeline FR Gothenburg 2:44.84 4

5 JONAS, Kiarra FR Gothenburg 2:48.82 2

6 RAMIREZ, Natalie FR Lexington 2:53.08 1

7 AHRENS, Claire SO Pleasanton 2:58.03

8 BIRKESTRAND, Sophia FR Minden 2:59.37

9 PORTER, Ayleigh SR Minden 3:02.56

10 BLACKLER, Lillian FR Gothenburg 3:12.04

11 RILEY, Jamie SO Cozad 3:16.63

LEE, Gabbie FR Minden DNS

BENSON, Lainey SR Hastings DNS

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
# Holdrege Invite 5:00.32 Erin Lee 2015

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HENRY PERLICH, Kelyn SR Hastings 5:49.21 10

2 CALMO, Susana SR Lexington 6:01.26 8

3 MICK, Mylee SO Hastings 6:07.56 6

4 REHTUS, Lindsey SR Minden 6:22.84 4

5 RAMIREZ, Natalie FR Lexington 6:24.58 2

6 CONVERSE, Parrhesia (Parr) SO Lexington 6:28.49 1

7 NEGLEY, Abby SO Gothenburg 6:32.21

8 ROBINSON, Isleen FR Hastings 6:37.51

9 LOPEZ, Luz FR Minden 6:39.38

10 PHILLIPS, Denise SO Pleasanton 6:49.27

11 YOCOM, Jorja JR Cozad 6:55.73

12 ARMSTRONG, Madeline SR Lexington 6:57.90

13 STURTEVANT, Margot SO Holdrege 7:19.68

14 GREENWOOD, Audrey FR Pleasanton 7:22.25

15 RILEY, Jamie SO Cozad 7:37.16

16 PHILLIPS, Amanda JR Pleasanton 8:21.20

#11 Girls 3200 Meters
# Holdrege Invite 11:24.50 Gabby Gracia 2013

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HENRY PERLICH, Kelyn SR Hastings 12:31.94 10

2 CALMO, Susana SR Lexington 12:51.95 8

3 WARNER, Alexa FR Minden 13:12.06 6

4 BENSON, Lainey SR Hastings 13:18.85 4

5 LAUX, Hadyn SO Hastings 14:02.22 2

6 KOMENDA, Kelsey SR Holdrege 15:01.14 1

7 GREENWOOD, Audrey FR Pleasanton 15:11.34

#11 Girls 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
8 PHILLIPS, Amanda JR Pleasanton 17:07.58

#13 Girls 100m Hurdles
# Holdrege Invite 14.60 Kris Nelson 1989

# Holdrege Invite 14.60 Jena Isaacson 2007

Wind:  (+3.4)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 EMERY, Myla SO Minden 16.57 10

2 WESTLAND, Emme FR Pleasanton 17.40 8

3 KIDDER, Aislin JR Holdrege 17.53 6

4 KRATZER, Emily FR Hastings 18.13 4

5 ARIAS, Naomi SO Lexington 18.40 2

6 KUNZ, Haley FR Holdrege 20.46 1

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles
# Holdrege Invite 44.60 Kris Nelson 1989

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 O'HARE, Aubrey SR Gothenburg 48.93 2(1) 10

2 WESTLAND, Emme FR Pleasanton 50.66 2(2) 8

3 EMERY, Myla SO Minden 50.99 2(3) 6

4 MCCLAY, Rileigh SO Gothenburg 52.45 2(4) 4

5 GOWEN, Josephine SO Hastings 54.02 2(5) 2

6 ARIAS, Naomi SO Lexington 55.04 2(6) 1

7 KRATZER, Emily FR Hastings 55.50 1(1)

8 DIXON, Cadence SO Pleasanton 55.76 2(7)

9 KELLEN, Kendellen SO Holdrege 55.79 2(8)

10 HILERIO-PERAZA, Camila FR Hastings 1:03.04 1(2)

11 KUNZ, Haley FR Holdrege 1:04.64 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KRATZER, Emily FR Hastings 55.50

2 HILERIO-PERAZA, Camila FR Hastings 1:03.04

3 KUNZ, Haley FR Holdrege 1:04.64

Section 2 of 2

1 O'HARE, Aubrey SR Gothenburg 48.93

2 WESTLAND, Emme FR Pleasanton 50.66

3 EMERY, Myla SO Minden 50.99

4 MCCLAY, Rileigh SO Gothenburg 52.45

5 GOWEN, Josephine SO Hastings 54.02

6 ARIAS, Naomi SO Lexington 55.04

7 DIXON, Cadence SO Pleasanton 55.76

8 KELLEN, Kendellen SO Holdrege 55.79
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#17 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
# Holdrege Invite 49.36 Grand Island Northwest 2014

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hastings (A) 52.16 10

1) KATZBERG, Chloe SO 2) NOLLETTE, Makenzie JR

3) SATTERLY, Ava SO 4) TUBBS, Ariel JR

2 Gothenburg (A) 53.53 8

1) BURGE, Taylor JR 2) WEYERS, Ava SR

3) GILLIGAN, McKena SO 4) O'HARE, Aubrey SR

3 Cozad (A) 53.70 6

1) ROMERO, Kelseigh SR 2) BRENNAN, Blair SR

3) WIESE, Brilee JR 4) BAKER, Makaia SR

4 Holdrege (A) 54.18 4

1) KIDDER, Aislin JR 2) VAUGHN, Keeley JR

3) MICHALSKI, Erin JR 4) MARQUARDT, Taya SO

5 Minden (A) 55.22 2

1) EMERY, Myla SO 2) STARKEY, Makenna JR

3) STARKEY, Lauren SO 4) BETTY, Makenna JR

6 North Platte (A) 55.36 1

1) COMER, Jaleigh JR 2) VAK, Trinity JR

3) JEDRZEJCZYK, Danaka SO 4) BROWN, Brooklynn JR

Lexington (A) DNF

1) SUND, Harley JR 2) SAUER, Nevaeh SO

3) HOVIE, Jessica JR 4) WOLFE, Madysen JR

#19 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
# Holdrege Invite 4:03.50 McCook 2013

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Gothenburg (A) 4:20.25 10

1) O'HARE, Aubrey SR 2) GILLIGAN, McKena SO

3) WEYERS, Ava SR 4) BURGE, Taylor JR

2 Holdrege (A) 4:25.23 8

1) HURLBERT, Avery SR 2) STUTZMAN, Emily SO

3) KIDDER, Aislin JR 4) MARQUARDT, Taya SO

3 Hastings (A) 4:25.42 6

1) KATZBERG, Chloe SO 2) SATTERLY, Ava SO

3) HERMES, Addyson JR 4) SEMECKA, Natalie SR

4 Lexington (A) 4:48.88 4

1) SUND, Harley JR 2) HOVIE, Jessica JR

3) AHMED, Aisha SR 4) KUECKER, Kipley FR

Pleasanton (A) DNS

1) SEKUTERA, Tyra JR 2) UNGER, Allison SO

3) WESTLAND, Emme FR 4) JANITSCHECK, Ava FR

#21 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
# Holdrege Invite 9:58.00 McCook 2011

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hastings (A) 10:49.77 10

1) SEMECKA, Natalie SR 2) SATTERLY, Ava SO

3) GOWEN, Josephine SO 4) MICK, Mylee SO

2 Gothenburg (A) 11:25.78 8

1) JONAS, Kiarra FR 2) PINKSTON, Adeline FR

3) BLACKLER, Lillian FR 4) SHANK, Eliana FR

3 Lexington (A) 11:34.72 6

1) RAMIREZ, Natalie FR 2) CALMO, Susana SR

3) ARMSTRONG, Madeline SR 4) CONVERSE, Parrhesia (Parr) SO

4 Minden (A) 11:36.92 4

1) LOPEZ, Luz FR 2) LENNEMANN, Naviannah FR

3) BIRKESTRAND, Sophia FR 4) LEE, Gabbie FR

#23 Girls 400m SMR
Pl Team Time
1 Hastings (A) 57.91

1) OSGOOD, Zara FR 2) OCHSNER, Brooke SO

3) BOUTIN, Lauryn SO 4) LANDGREN, Emma SR

2 North Platte (A) 1:00.47

1) TOWNSEND, Tiffany FR 2) TITUS, Katie SO

3) REYNA, Aryadnna FR 4) BEAR KILLER, Chloe SR

3 Gothenburg (A) 1:00.48

1) THOMALLA, Halsey SO 2) WYATT, Ellie SO

3) STREETER, Addisyn SR 4) STREETER, Alyvia SO

4 Lexington (A) 1:01.81

1) WOLF, Hadlie SO 2) MOULID, Ilhan SO

3) SUTTON, Abbi SO 4) ORTIZ-IBARRA, Julieta FR

5 Holdrege (A) 1:01.82

1) HALE, Alexa FR 2) ROOKS, Gabrielle JR

3) BOULWARE, Kaleah FR 4) STUTZMAN, Addyson SO

6 Pleasanton (A) 1:08.56

1) AHRENS, Claire SO 2) GEISLER, Mallory FR

3) HAWKINS, Morgan JR 4) STARK, Jenna FR

#25 Girls High Jump
# Holdrege Invite 5' 6.50" Tiffany Ferguson 1996

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GILLIGAN, McKena SO Gothenburg 5' 1" 10

2 CHYTKA, Taryn SO Cozad 4' 11" 8

3 STARKEY, Makenna JR Minden 4' 9" 6

4J BETTY, Makenna JR Minden 4' 9" 4

5 HOWELL, Taylor SR Cozad 4' 7" 2

6 KIDDER, Aislin JR Holdrege 4' 5" 0.5

6 BROWN, Brooklynn JR North Platte 4' 5" 0.5
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#25 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
7J TUFFORD, Anabella JR Lexington 4' 5"

8J CHANDLER, Lily FR Pleasanton 4' 5"

9J SAMUELSON, Jenna JR Holdrege 4' 5"

11 DIXON, Cadence SO Pleasanton 4' 3"

DRAKE, Kaitlyn JR Hastings NH

BELL, Ruby SO Gothenburg NH

PAITZ, Cassidee JR Pleasanton DNS

#27 Girls Pole Vault
# Holdrege Invite 11' 6" Tess Merrill 2011

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 JEWETT, Kaitlyn SR Holdrege 10' 6" 10

2 MICHALSKI, Erin JR Holdrege 9' 6" 8

3J ROMERO, Kelseigh SR Cozad 9' 6" 6

4 VAUGHN, Kambryn FR Holdrege 9' 0" 4

5 RICHESON, Ashlyn SR Gothenburg 8' 6" 1.5

5 CEDERBURG, Sophia JR Minden 8' 6" 1.5

7J JEWETT, Mackenzie FR Holdrege 8' 6"

8 NEGLEY, Abby SO Gothenburg 8' 0"

9 BURGE, Taylor JR Gothenburg 7' 6"

MASON, Hope FR Minden NH

TIRA, Mia FR Minden NH

BRENNAN, Blair SR Cozad DNS

#29 Girls Long Jump
# Holdrege Invite 19' 10" Madison Smith 2019

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MARQUARDT, Taya SO Holdrege 16' 21 /2  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 WEYERS, Ava SR Gothenburg 16' 2"  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 WELLS, Pyper JR Holdrege 15' 11"  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 JANITSCHECK, Ava FR Pleasanton 15' 6"  (NW) 2(1) 4

5 SAUER, Nevaeh SO Lexington 15' 31 /2  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 SHEPHERD, Mariah FR Holdrege 15' 11 /4  (NW) 2(2) 1

7 WOLFE, Madysen JR Lexington 14' 91 /2  (NW) 2(3)

8 KELLEN, Kendellen SO Holdrege 14' 7"  (NW) 2(4)

9 TILLER, Greer FR Gothenburg 14' 61 /4  (NW) 3(5)

10 GILLIGAN, McKena SO Gothenburg 14' 51 /2  (NW) 3(6)

11 KATZBERG, Chloe SO Hastings 14' 41 /2  (NW) 1(1)

12 WIESE, Brilee JR Cozad 14' 21 /4  (NW) 2(5)

13 KUECKER, Kipley FR Lexington 14' 2"  (NW) 2(6)

14 VAK, Trinity JR North Platte 13' 10"  (NW) 2(7)

15 LEMPKA, Rebbeca SO Minden 13' 81 /2  (NW) 1(2)

15 SEKUTERA, Tyra JR Pleasanton 13' 81 /2  (NW) 3(7)

17 AHMED, Aisha SR Lexington 13' 8"  (NW) 2(8)

18 HERMES, Addyson JR Hastings 13' 6"  (NW) 1(3)

19 HECOX, Kaitlyn SO Gothenburg 13' 51 /2  (NW) 3(8)

#29 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
20 TIRA, Mia FR Minden 12' 101 /2  (NW) 1(4)

21 STARKEY, Lauren SO Minden 12' 61 /2  (NW) 3(9)

22 OSBORN, Emyrson SO Holdrege 12' 51 /4  (NW) 1(5)

23 ERICKSON, Ashlee JR North Platte 12' 41 /2  (NW) 2(9)

24 LENNEMANN, Naviannah FR Minden 12' 1"  (NW) 1(6)

25 DRAKE, Kaitlyn JR Hastings 11' 21 /2  (NW) 1(7)

JEDRZEJCZYK, Danaka SO North Platte NM  (NW) 1

SMITH, Mara JR Cozad NM  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 KATZBERG, Chloe SO Hastings 14' 41 /2  (NW)

2 LEMPKA, Rebbeca SO Minden 13' 81 /2  (NW)

3 HERMES, Addyson JR Hastings 13' 6"  (NW)

4 TIRA, Mia FR Minden 12' 101 /2  (NW)

5 OSBORN, Emyrson SO Holdrege 12' 51 /4  (NW)

6 LENNEMANN, Naviannah FR Minden 12' 1"  (NW)

7 DRAKE, Kaitlyn JR Hastings 11' 21 /2  (NW)

JEDRZEJCZYK, Danaka SO North Platte NM  (NW)

SMITH, Mara JR Cozad NM  (NW)

Flight 2 of 3

1 JANITSCHECK, Ava FR Pleasanton 15' 6"  (NW)

2 SHEPHERD, Mariah FR Holdrege 15' 11 /4  (NW)

3 WOLFE, Madysen JR Lexington 14' 91 /2  (NW)

4 KELLEN, Kendellen SO Holdrege 14' 7"  (NW)

5 WIESE, Brilee JR Cozad 14' 21 /4  (NW)

6 KUECKER, Kipley FR Lexington 14' 2"  (NW)

7 VAK, Trinity JR North Platte 13' 10"  (NW)

8 AHMED, Aisha SR Lexington 13' 8"  (NW)

9 ERICKSON, Ashlee JR North Platte 12' 41 /2  (NW)

Flight 3 of 3

1 MARQUARDT, Taya SO Holdrege 16' 21 /2  (NW)

2 WEYERS, Ava SR Gothenburg 16' 2"  (NW)

3 WELLS, Pyper JR Holdrege 15' 11"  (NW)

4 SAUER, Nevaeh SO Lexington 15' 31 /2  (NW)

5 TILLER, Greer FR Gothenburg 14' 61 /4  (NW)

6 GILLIGAN, McKena SO Gothenburg 14' 51 /2  (NW)

7 SEKUTERA, Tyra JR Pleasanton 13' 81 /2  (NW)

8 HECOX, Kaitlyn SO Gothenburg 13' 51 /2  (NW)

9 STARKEY, Lauren SO Minden 12' 61 /2  (NW)

#31 Girls Triple Jump
# Holdrege Invite 36' 7" Carly Purdy 2021

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KUECKER, Kipley FR Lexington 33' 41 /4  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WOLFE, Madysen JR Lexington 32' 91 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8
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#31 Girls Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 SEKUTERA, Tyra JR Pleasanton 31' 11"  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 KELLEN, Kendellen SO Holdrege 31' 2"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 WELLS, Pyper JR Holdrege 30' 111 /4  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 CROSS, Aubrey FR Gothenburg 29' 111 /2  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 SAUER, Nevaeh SO Lexington 29' 83 /4  (NW) 2(6)

8 BULES, Aubree JR Minden 29' 13 /4  (NW) 2(7)

9 SHEPHERD, Mariah FR Holdrege 28' 101 /2  (NW) 1(2)

10 TUFFORD, Anabella JR Lexington 28' 81 /2  (NW) 1(3)

11 HECOX, Kaitlyn SO Gothenburg 28' 71 /4  (NW) 1(4)

12 ANDERSON, Makenna SO Minden 27' 63 /4  (NW) 1(5)

13 MALCOM, Braelyn FR Cozad 27' 51 /4  (NW) 1(6)

TILLER, Greer FR Gothenburg DNS  (NW) 1

ALLEN, Tuesday JR North Platte DNS  (NW) 1

VAK, Trinity JR North Platte DNS  (NW) 1

ERICKSON, Ashlee JR North Platte DNS  (NW) 2

WEYERS, Ava SR Gothenburg DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CROSS, Aubrey FR Gothenburg 29' 111 /2  (NW)

2 SHEPHERD, Mariah FR Holdrege 28' 101 /2  (NW)

3 TUFFORD, Anabella JR Lexington 28' 81 /2  (NW)

4 HECOX, Kaitlyn SO Gothenburg 28' 71 /4  (NW)

5 ANDERSON, Makenna SO Minden 27' 63 /4  (NW)

6 MALCOM, Braelyn FR Cozad 27' 51 /4  (NW)

TILLER, Greer FR Gothenburg DNS  (NW)

ALLEN, Tuesday JR North Platte DNS  (NW)

VAK, Trinity JR North Platte DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 KUECKER, Kipley FR Lexington 33' 41 /4  (NW)

2 WOLFE, Madysen JR Lexington 32' 91 /2  (NW)

3 SEKUTERA, Tyra JR Pleasanton 31' 11"  (NW)

4 KELLEN, Kendellen SO Holdrege 31' 2"  (NW)

5 WELLS, Pyper JR Holdrege 30' 111 /4  (NW)

6 SAUER, Nevaeh SO Lexington 29' 83 /4  (NW)

7 BULES, Aubree JR Minden 29' 13 /4  (NW)

ERICKSON, Ashlee JR North Platte DNS  (NW)

WEYERS, Ava SR Gothenburg DNS  (NW)

#33 Girls Shot Put
# Holdrege Invite 46' 2" Beth Stuart 1983

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SUTTON, Abbi SO Lexington 34' 4" 3(1) 10

2 ROOKS, Gabrielle JR Holdrege 33' 11" 3(2) 8

3 O'HARE, Taryn JR Gothenburg 33' 9" 3(3) 6

4 TOWNSEND, Tiffany FR North Platte 33' 4" 3(4) 4

#33 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
5 STUTZMAN, Addyson SO Holdrege 32' 111 /2 3(5) 2

6 TITUS, Katie SO North Platte 31' 91 /2 3(6) 1

7 REYNA, Aryadnna FR North Platte 31' 5" 2(1)

8 HAWKINS, Morgan JR Pleasanton 31' 4" 3(7)

9 THOMALLA, Halsey SO Gothenburg 31' 3" 3(8)

10 WYATT, Ellie SO Gothenburg 30' 11" 3(9)

11 ORTIZ-IBARRA, Julieta FR Lexington 30' 2" 2(2)

12 LANDGREN, Emma SR Hastings 29' 5" 2(3)

13 BOUDREAU, Kate JR Minden 29' 2" 2(4)

14 PRIETO, Zara SR North Platte 28' 6" 2(5)

15 KLABUNDE, Addison JR Minden 27' 9" 3(10)

15 YOCOM, Jorja JR Cozad 27' 9" 3(10)

17 STREETER, Addisyn SR Gothenburg 27' 8" 2(6)

17 WOLF, Hadlie SO Lexington 27' 8" 2(6)

19 GRAMKE, Carmin JR Minden 27' 0" 2(8)

20 OCHSNER, Brooke SO Hastings 26' 1" 1(1)

21 BOUTIN, Lauryn SO Hastings 25' 9" 1(2)

22 SCHAAF, Faith JR Hastings 25' 5" 2(9)

23 BOULWARE, Kaleah FR Holdrege 25' 2" 1(3)

24 HALE, Alexa FR Holdrege 24' 101 /2 1(4)

25 ATCHISON, Ella FR Cozad 23' 8" 1(5)

26 GEISLER, Mallory FR Pleasanton 23' 5" 1(6)

26 AHRENS, Claire SO Pleasanton 23' 5" 1(6)

28 STARK, Jenna FR Pleasanton 22' 3" 1(8)

28 FRANKS, Kierslin FR Minden 22' 3" 1(8)

30 RABOIN, Lilly FR Holdrege 21' 10" 1(10)

31 ORTIZ, Paola JR Lexington 18' 7" 2(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 OCHSNER, Brooke SO Hastings 26' 1"

2 BOUTIN, Lauryn SO Hastings 25' 9"

3 BOULWARE, Kaleah FR Holdrege 25' 2"

4 HALE, Alexa FR Holdrege 24' 101 /2

5 ATCHISON, Ella FR Cozad 23' 8"

6 GEISLER, Mallory FR Pleasanton 23' 5"

6 AHRENS, Claire SO Pleasanton 23' 5"

8 STARK, Jenna FR Pleasanton 22' 3"

8 FRANKS, Kierslin FR Minden 22' 3"

10 RABOIN, Lilly FR Holdrege 21' 10"

Flight 2 of 3

1 REYNA, Aryadnna FR North Platte 31' 5"

2 ORTIZ-IBARRA, Julieta FR Lexington 30' 2"

3 LANDGREN, Emma SR Hastings 29' 5"

4 BOUDREAU, Kate JR Minden 29' 2"
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#33 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
5 PRIETO, Zara SR North Platte 28' 6"

6 STREETER, Addisyn SR Gothenburg 27' 8"

6 WOLF, Hadlie SO Lexington 27' 8"

8 GRAMKE, Carmin JR Minden 27' 0"

9 SCHAAF, Faith JR Hastings 25' 5"

10 ORTIZ, Paola JR Lexington 18' 7"

Flight 3 of 3

1 SUTTON, Abbi SO Lexington 34' 4"

2 ROOKS, Gabrielle JR Holdrege 33' 11"

3 O'HARE, Taryn JR Gothenburg 33' 9"

4 TOWNSEND, Tiffany FR North Platte 33' 4"

5 STUTZMAN, Addyson SO Holdrege 32' 111 /2

6 TITUS, Katie SO North Platte 31' 91 /2

7 HAWKINS, Morgan JR Pleasanton 31' 4"

8 THOMALLA, Halsey SO Gothenburg 31' 3"

9 WYATT, Ellie SO Gothenburg 30' 11"

10 KLABUNDE, Addison JR Minden 27' 9"

10 YOCOM, Jorja JR Cozad 27' 9"

#35 Girls Discus
# Holdrege Invite 148' 8" Smith, Madison 3/22/2024

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Madison SR Gothenburg 148' 8" 3(1) 10

2 CARGILL, Greeley SO Cozad 123' 11" 3(2) 8

3 ROOKS, Gabrielle JR Holdrege 122' 4" 3(3) 6

4 BOUDREAU, Kate JR Minden 108' 2" 3(4) 4

5 SUTTON, Abbi SO Lexington 106' 4" 3(5) 2

6 STUTZMAN, Addyson SO Holdrege 103' 9" 3(6) 1

7 KLABUNDE, Addison JR Minden 100' 3" 3(7)

8 WOLF, Hadlie SO Lexington 98' 2" 3(8)

9 REYNA, Aryadnna FR North Platte 96' 2" 3(9)

10 BEAR KILLER, Chloe SR North Platte 90' 11" 2(1)

11 GEISLER, Mallory FR Pleasanton 89' 8" 1(1)

12 TITUS, Katie SO North Platte 89' 1" 3(10)

13 GRAMKE, Carmin JR Minden 88' 8" 2(2)

14 HAWKINS, Morgan JR Pleasanton 84' 4" 2(3)

14 STREETER, Addisyn SR Gothenburg 84' 4" 2(3)

16 OSGOOD, Zara FR Hastings 82' 6" 1(2)

17 SCHAAF, Faith JR Hastings 81' 2" 2(5)

18 ORTIZ-IBARRA, Julieta FR Lexington 80' 0" 1(3)

19 CHYTKA, Taryn SO Cozad 78' 4" 3(11)

20 BROWN, Colbie FR Gothenburg 77' 5" 2(6)

21 STROM, Nora SO Hastings 76' 3" 1(4)

22 STREETER, Alyvia SO Gothenburg 73' 6" 2(7)

23 VERBEK, McKenna FR Hastings 68' 7" 1(5)

24 AHRENS, Claire SO Pleasanton 68' 5" 1(6)

25 MOULID, Ilhan SO Lexington 68' 1" 2(8)

#35 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
26 HALE, Alexa FR Holdrege 61' 1" 1(7)

27 STARK, Jenna FR Pleasanton 60' 7" 1(8)

28 BOULWARE, Kaleah FR Holdrege 56' 7" 1(9)

29 RABOIN, Lilly FR Holdrege 43' 3" 1(10)

GOODRICH, Emma FR Minden NM 2

ATCHISON, Ella FR Cozad NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 GEISLER, Mallory FR Pleasanton 89' 8"

2 OSGOOD, Zara FR Hastings 82' 6"

3 ORTIZ-IBARRA, Julieta FR Lexington 80' 0"

4 STROM, Nora SO Hastings 76' 3"

5 VERBEK, McKenna FR Hastings 68' 7"

6 AHRENS, Claire SO Pleasanton 68' 5"

7 HALE, Alexa FR Holdrege 61' 1"

8 STARK, Jenna FR Pleasanton 60' 7"

9 BOULWARE, Kaleah FR Holdrege 56' 7"

10 RABOIN, Lilly FR Holdrege 43' 3"

Flight 2 of 3

1 BEAR KILLER, Chloe SR North Platte 90' 11"

2 GRAMKE, Carmin JR Minden 88' 8"

3 HAWKINS, Morgan JR Pleasanton 84' 4"

3 STREETER, Addisyn SR Gothenburg 84' 4"

5 SCHAAF, Faith JR Hastings 81' 2"

6 BROWN, Colbie FR Gothenburg 77' 5"

7 STREETER, Alyvia SO Gothenburg 73' 6"

8 MOULID, Ilhan SO Lexington 68' 1"

GOODRICH, Emma FR Minden NM

ATCHISON, Ella FR Cozad NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 SMITH, Madison SR Gothenburg 148' 8"

2 CARGILL, Greeley SO Cozad 123' 11"

3 ROOKS, Gabrielle JR Holdrege 122' 4"

4 BOUDREAU, Kate JR Minden 108' 2"

5 SUTTON, Abbi SO Lexington 106' 4"

6 STUTZMAN, Addyson SO Holdrege 103' 9"

7 KLABUNDE, Addison JR Minden 100' 3"

8 WOLF, Hadlie SO Lexington 98' 2"

9 REYNA, Aryadnna FR North Platte 96' 2"

10 TITUS, Katie SO North Platte 89' 1"

11 CHYTKA, Taryn SO Cozad 78' 4"

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Gothenburg GOTH 140
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Boys Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

2 Cozad COZD 131

3 Holdrege HOLD 79

4 Lexington LEXT 68

5 Minden MIND 63

6 North Platte NOPL 45

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Hastings HAST 116

2 Holdrege HOLD 105.5

3 Gothenburg GOTH 93.5

4 Lexington LEXT 66

5 Minden MIND 49.5

6 Cozad COZD 48

7 Pleasanton PLES 26

8 North Platte NOPL 16.5
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